ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2012 6:22:25 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1105 Hellyer Maclean R Fremont 90 60 75 75 300 2
2 1178  Elliott Colton H Albany 78 29 55 55 217 1
3 1122  Schilt Joshua D Albany 54 49 69 36 208
4 1071 Huntley Zane Sheridan 49 35 36 58 178
5 1121  Schilt Jared A Albany 37 23 54 55 169
6 1139  Countryman Easton S Lincoln 55 30 40 38 163
7 1116  Christensen Malea Albany 43 24 23 66 156
8 1135  Otte Taylor L Carbon 32 28 51 39 150
9 1082 Werner Max Park 58 14 37 28 137
10 1049 Heller Wade D Johnson 25 36 28 39 128 1
11 1078 Johnson Sidney A Park 20 31 32 37 120
12 1118  Maier John L Albany 29 12 35 43 119
13 1004 Horr Mason D Converse 30 29 20 38 117
14 1171 Palm Jensen A Albany 38 29 36 0 103
15 1170 McMicheal Dalton J  Albany 47 9 16 31 103
16 1115 Brokaw Shade D Albany 16 43 24 19 102
17 1109  Supino Dustin J Fremont 7 33 20 38 98
18 1107 Gorley Trystan J Fremont 12 27 24 30 93
19 1177 Bonham Jacob N Fremont 26 15 19 28 88
20 1080  Sauers Andrew Park 24 13 25 26 88
21 1124 Larson Cody B Albany 36 13 5 31 85
22 1079 Sauers Christian H Park 22 23 26 13 84
23 1117  Heggie Rylie K Albany 15 16 23 22 76
24 1076 Currier Joshua R Niobrara 0 25 14 37 76
25 1172  Steele Aaron R Albany 29 12 13 18 72
26 1069 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 25 10 12 24 71 1
27 1146  Carlson Kyler C Campbell 31 20 10 10 71
28 1138  Wallace Heather E Carbon 19 17 20 12 68
29 1011 Herbaugh Joselyn E  Goshen 15 22 5 18 60
30 1074  Currier Benjamin J Niobrara 0O 0 0 7 7
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/14/2012 6:22:49 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 2204
2 2150
3 2140
4 2123
5 2151
6 2090
7 2199
8 2026
9 2148
10 2059
11 2088
12 2145
13 2144
14 2155
15 2203
16 2013
17 2089
18 2156
19 2153
20 2050
21 2007
22 2006
23 2018
24 2202
25 2060
26 2205
27 2109
28 2074
29 2195
30 2016
31 2004
32 2166
33 2087
34 2081
35 2187
36 2005
37 2084
38 2136
39 2079
40 2158
41 2171
42 2185
43 2105
44 2118
45 2170
46 2206
1: Prone

Name:

Rogers Tristan D
Powers Hannah R
Erickson Morgan R
Heeney Michael P
Sanchez Cade R
Williams Bryan A
Sinn Levi D

Dey Sarah M
Heggie Hanna M
Sayer J W

Sauers Jordan E
Christensen Amanda
Borer Cortney N
Wootton Chester L
Palm Brayden M
Herbaugh Lindsey J
Sauers Genevieve L
Larson Brianna L
Wetstein Justin C
Butler Kaitlin M

Hill Kenny J
Nelson Lane T
Randall Kenneth J
McMicheal Sage L
Conklin Benjamin A
Thiel Emily N

Miller Breanna M
Bensel Skye K
Pittman Aaron D
Noren Jacob R
Blackburn Colten G
Smith JD

Church Kyle J
Gaukel Kaden J
Fichter Zane

Stoll Tyler J

Gilkey Ryan A
Woody Brooks L
Gail Zack H

Burton Sarah G
McNeel Trent
Steele Garrett C
Amundson Drake J
Tillman Dylan T
Miller Spencer D
Wilhelm Thorstein J

2: Standing
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County:

Albany
Albany
Park
Fremont
Albany
Park
Washakie
Laramie
Albany
Johnson
Park
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Goshen
Park
Albany
Albany
Laramie
Converse
Converse
Goshen
Albany
Johnson
Albany
Platte
Sheridan
Washakie
Goshen
Converse
Carbon
Park
Niobrara
Campbell
Converse
Niobrara
Fremont
Sweetwater
Carbon
Lincoln
Campbell
Platte
Platte
Lincoln
Albany

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

88
91
85
89
83
81
79
82
78
71
69
84
63
53
59
79
64
57
74
52
70
33
64
65
46
71
61
49
49
42
32
40
25
52
43
47
41
41
27
47
32
28
17
26
20
5

2

51
45
45
52
36
39
36
38
28
36
38
28
37
26
33
16
27
36
14
16
0

36
42
26
33
32
24
41
28
36
20
28
24
19
29
7

25
30
21
14
27
5

36
7

13
10

3

68
68
68
64
69
58
73
65
63
51
54
54
61
54
54
68
39
40
39
53
61
47
27
35
31
32
33
15
24
41
48
28
39
27
19
39
27
7

15
23
7

32
0

15
18
6

4

82
77
80
70
75
75
61
57
65
71
64
55
52
69
54
35
64
56
58
53
42
57
39
43
52
23
36
48
46
27
40
38
43
31
38
29
25
27
38
5

10
10
13
13
0

5

4: Sitting

Total:

289
281
278
275
263
253
249
242
234
229
225
221
213
202
200
198
194
189
185
174
173
173
172
169
162
158
154
153
147
146
140
134
131
129
129
122
118
105
101
89

76

75

66

61

51

26



ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Sr. ALL - Special Award...
7/14/2012 6:16:58 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3058 McCabe Jerid P 352 352
2 Fremont 6066 Osborne Hank A 344 344
3 Park 3044 Aiken Alexander K 328 328
4 Carbon 3090 Burton Rebecca M 323 323
5 Albany 6101 Webb Garrett B 319 319
6 Albany 3087 Wood William J 319 319
7 Albany 6105 Thiel Jonathan E 309 309
8 Laramie 3035 Kaiser Benjamin T 309 309
9 Park 3066 Erickson Skyler D 302 302
10 Albany 6100 Runner Jordan M 302 302
11 Park 6052 McNeil Allison R 287 287
12 Park 3045 Aiken Tasha 285 285
13 Laramie 6016 Jackson Wyatt J 282 282
14 Albany 3084 Christensen Thomas A 279 279
15 Park 6051 Dvarishkis Dane A 275 275
16 Park 3046 Montgomery James Il M 273 273
17 Teton 3144  Brinton McKenna M 269 269
18 Washakie 6094 Borovatz Matt T 268 268
19 Goshen 3012 Howell Alexandra N 266 266
20 Park 6053 Deloach Emmaline T 263 263
21 Fremont 3064 Lee Jaimie B 252 252
22 Park 6050 Craig Colbee A 249 249
23 Goshen 6010 Randall Brittany M 240 240
24 Carbon 3101 Smith Stormy S 240 240
25 Park 6054 Richter Kenneth J 235 235
26 Park 3070 HerdTyP 211 211
27 Sheridan 6039 Bensel Owen K 210 210
28 Park 3072 Ringler Cody 197 197
29 Lincoln 6078 Ortman Dillan V 185 185
30 Sheridan 6111 Mefford Nash L 177 177
31 Sheridan 3148 Beutler Justin B 154 154
32 Platte 6106 Sturgeon James W 123 123
33 Platte 6060 Perez Kaycee L 121 121
34 Big Horn 3003 YagerLisalL 114 114
35 Goshen 3011 Herbaugh MayLee A 77 77
36 Niobrara 6047 Barnsdale Alyssa L 76 76

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2012 6:23:18 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1010 Beaman Destiny D Goshen 71 46 49 71 237
2 1002 Hatch Tucker G Big Horn 28 37 20 58 143
3 1059 Smith Jacob A Natrona 45 24 26 43 138
4 1096 Kernan Patrick A Platte 48 7 27 55 137
5 1058 Loghry Ryan Natrona 41 28 31 34 134
6 1131 Kaisler Coy A Carbon 46 19 16 40 121
7 1098 Nickle Curtis L Platte 48 9 31 30 118
8 1158 Cox James D Campbell 28 31 36 21 116 1
9 1053 Blackwelder Lauren A Natrona 22 16 37 39 114
10 1132 Lyons Trystan J Carbon 36 33 26 15 110 2
11 1165  Schrage Ashley L Washakie 22 41 19 5 87
12 1137  Smith Menphis D Carbon 25 24 20 17 86
13 1136  Smith Josie E Carbon 12 13 37 23 85
14 1102  Windmeier Alex R Platte 32 20 15 17 84
15 1141 Buhmann Dakota Uinta 23 21 18 21 83
16 1060 VanTassel Hannah M Natrona 13 39 20 11 83
17 1174 Beaman Jordan M Goshen 19 20 21 19 79
18 1001 Dalin William R Big Horn 7 11 19 37 74
19 1091 Hernandez Joseph Cro$%afie 11 26 14 21 72
20 1088  Cole Forrest A Platte 13 7 15 33 68
21 1052 Icanberry Greere Johnson 29 8 30 O 67
22 1055 Holscher Alexis G Natrona 22 0 16 19 57
23 1095 Kennedy Tanner Platte 21 20 0 14 55
24 1005 Williams Gavin A Converse 15 6 11 23 55
25 1166  Schrage Tyler Washakie 36 12 5 0 53
26 1112 Estes Dominic A Park 6 5 30 6 47
27 1061  Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 17 8 22 0 47
28 1056 Katzmann Rachel L Natrona o 7 21 17 45
29 1026 Fox Amethyst Amy A Laramie 22 5 16 0 43
30 1154  Vasquez Jaden F Campbell 5 7 10 18 40
31 1054 Hoard Jace C Natrona 14 14 11 O 39
32 1099 OConnor Inez Q Platte 13 5 12 7 37
33 1176 Powell Bailey C Goshen 5 8 6 13 32
34 1077  Church Kaitlyn J Park 0O 6 11 5 22
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2012 6:23:48 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2019 Walker Todd A Goshen 74 54 80 78 286 1
2 2108 Kernan SamanthaJ  Platte 74 32 45 64 215 1
3 2061 Buhr Derick J Johnson 71 37 42 47 197 1
4 2163 Hunter Milo R Carbon 50 37 45 41 173 1
5 2077 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 20 69 60 20 169
6 2063 Hampton Thomas C  Natrona 44 46 21 52 163 1
7 2015 Keeran Sarandon N Goshen 51 32 37 36 156
8 2095 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 61 15 23 52 151 1
9 2069 Wilson Parker D Natrona 13 34 54 38 139 1
10 2198  Schrage Robert J Washakie 59 24 27 29 139
11 2002 Hueckstaedt Alyssa J Big Horn 35 27 19 50 131
12 2208 Seilaff Aaron J Carbon 27 19 44 40 130
13 2094 Hanks Maddy K Park 46 16 32 34 128
14 2127 Thomas Tayte Fremont 50 0 32 36 127 1
15 2014 Howell William B Goshen 50 22 28 25 125
16 2091 Brazelton Brian D Park 45 19 24 36 124
17 2167  Wallace Garett L Carbon 37 34 29 23 123
18 2092 Smith Bronson J Park 30 30 33 29 122
19 2191  Speidel Ryan T Campbell 23 38 24 31 116
20 2141 Estes Benjamen R Park 41 25 24 26 116
21 2128 Ivie Ashlynd Fremont 35 23 21 36 115 2
22 2189  Austin Jesse L Campbell 29 25 60 O 114
23 2162 Horn Joseph R Carbon 14 30 30 30 104
24 2062 Hampton Jack Natrona 48 7 30 17 102
25 2065 Katzmann Noah Natrona 41 17 12 31 101
26 2078 Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater 31 11 23 29 94
27 2012 Andersen Josie R Goshen 31 6 16 36 89
28 2066 Papke Candice M Natrona 7 29 23 29 88 1
29 2165 Kemp Wyatt A Carbon 22 28 6 32 88
30 2017 Powell Cody M Goshen 13 0 31 40 84 2
31 2114  Scherger Katherine KatiRide 10 34 5 34 83
32 2067 Rice Wesley G Natrona 38 11 6 23 78
33 2117 Thornton Jonathan D Platte 17 7 23 28 75
34 2071  Meister Brady S Natrona 33 16 0 26 75
35 2003 Brown Payton M Big Horn 29 15 13 15 72
36 2072 Barager Jeremy C Natrona 24 8 20 13 65
37 2190  Austin Robin A Campbell 30 0 24 10 64 1
38 2111 Nickle Chase W Platte 11 18 11 13 53
39 2161 Fairhurst BronsonJ Carbon 14 11 7 16 48
40 2188  Marshall Ethan Campbell 10 6 7 12 35
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Sr. ALL - Special Award...
7/14/2012 6:17:36 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Campbell 3130 Fenster Jake S 293 293
2 Weston 6063 Neate Robert A 275 275
3 Sweetwater 6046 McCauley Daniel A 274 274
4 Goshen 3019 Wollert Taylor B 265 265
5 Natrona 3038 Smith Alix J 261 261
6 Fremont 6067 Bartlett Johnathan R 258 258
7 Goshen 6009 Covalt Kady L 257 257
8 Fremont 3059 Supino Colton J 255 255
9 Park 3068 Estes Caleb P 251 251
10 Goshen 6012 Allen Amy K 248 248
11 Campbell 6089 Ford Garrett L 241 241
12 Platte 3052 Douglas Braden C 239 239
13 Park 3071 Aguirre Alex A 238 238
14 Big Horn 3001 Laird Brendon T 237 237
15 Park 6093 Estes Anthony M 236 236
16 Big Horn 6001 Griffin Drayton J 231 231
17 Big Horn 6002 Good Wyatt C 223 223
18 Platte 3051 Douglas Brit T 214 214
19 Platte 6062 Thornton James W 212 212
20 Big Horn 3002  Griffin Cache L 212 212
21 Campbell 6091 Lindblom GrantT 207 207
22 Park 3043 Craig Lexee C 204 204
23 Goshen 3016 Lindenmuth GlendaD 204 204
24 Goshen 3017 Schneider Mickayla A 202 202
25 Park 3069 Herd JaedenJ 200 200
26 Sweetwater 6044 Lindell Kenneth C 199 199
27 Fremont 3063 Bonham Seth Z 197 197
28 Goshen 3013 Howell Kaitlin M 190 190
29 Campbell 6090 Christensen James R 182 182
30 Big Horn 6003 Strauch Cody A 155 155
31 Natrona 6030 Holscher Marcus K 144 144
32 Carbon 6087 Porter Steven H 132 132
33 Campbell 6088 Fleck Tyler D 130 130
34 Uinta 3106 Bird Dakota L 126 126
35 Platte 3054 Johnson Ashley M 97 97
36 Platte 6055 Hernandez Victoria S 92 92
37 Big Horn 3005 Hibbert Quinton J 63 63
38 Platte 6057 Kernan Katherine G 58 58
39 Sweetwater 6045 Haberman Ryan A 53 53
40 Natrona 3040 Barager David C 34 34

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2012 6:13:15 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1120 Nunn Colter J Albany 93 77 77 81 328 2
2 1123  Wasmuth Hunter J Albany 66 40 46 72 224 1
3 1140  Camphouse Colter W Uinta 37 18 19 34 108
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...
7/14/2012 6:15:24 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2126  Thiessen Timothy D  Fremont 99 82 90 94 365 7
2 2149  Nunn Garrett T Albany 94 77 85 90 346 3
3 2146  Clay Colby C Albany 95 69 84 89 337 1
4 2125 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 94 60 82 92 328 4
5 2075  Little Tanner C Sheridan 79 27 77 66 249
6 2176  Camphouse McKinzey Winta 72 48 41 38 199
7 2172  Siegismund lan B Uinta 53 13 24 21 111
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2012 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/14/2012 6:16:14 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Laramie 6020 Williamson Austen 371 371
2 Laramie 6015 Dey Marin E 351 351
3 Albany 6110 Gallegos Kevin M 341 341
4 Laramie 6024 Fox Kyle A 335 335
5 Albany 3080 Morehouse Ashlee S 331 331
6 Albany 6096 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W 310 310
7 Albany 6099 Palm Kendall S 297 297
8 Sheridan 6042 Kayser Cole 291 291
9 Albany 6103 Zwieg Forrest C 180 180

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class
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